Water Efficiency Labelling and Standards (WELS) Scheme

Australian Government

Clothes Washing Machine

The following product has been registered according to the requirements of the WELS standard (AS/NZS 6400:2016 Water

efficient products—Rating and labelling).

WELS registration number
Licence Number

Brand

Model name

Model code

Dryer Average Water Consumption
Dryer Load Capacity

Water consumption (for rating purpose)
WC to appear on label

Water efficiency star rating

Status

Expiry date

C00840 (V)
0366
ARISTON
WDG 8629 B
WDG 8629 B
25

5.5

68.7

69.0

4

Expired
15/08/2017
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